
 

 

 

 

 

 

Спортивный клуб "АйУлдуз" 

 

 

Место Регион Гимнастическая  
дисциплина 

Тренер Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота 

Спортивный 
Комплекс 
"Аура" 

 
Сабунчу 

 
Художественная 

гимнастика 
 

 
Альфия 
Мантова 

 
 
 
 09:00-18:00 

  

 

09:00-18:00 

  

 

09:00-18:00 

 
 
  14:00-20:00 

Аэробная 
гимнастика 

 

 14:00-16:00  14:00-16:00   

 


